
v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

6 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C. De Optimisten B.C. Ten Hout k4  - 226,00000 2  - 266,40351

WILLEMS Julien

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 60 / 25 2,400

( 110 ) 110 / 24 4,583

( 150 ) 39 / 10 3,900

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 55 / 25 2,200

( 95 ) 71 / 24 2,958

( 130 ) 130 / 10 13,000 36

22

1712

38

19

B.C Sint Jozef J B.C Sint Jozef G2  - 215,69378 4  - 221,46341

BERNARD Thierry

CREFCOEUR Claude

SIMON Raphael

( )95 65 / 19 3,421

( 110 ) 52 / 19 2,736

( 240 ) 240 / 8 30,000

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 80 / 19 4,210

( 95 ) 95 / 19 5,000

( 205 ) 44 / 8 5,500 22

15

2819

16

83

B.C Sint Jozef H B.C. Fortuna2  - 256,91057 4  - 261,05263

BARTHOLET Erik

MAESTRIPIERI Gino

JONK Philip

( )60 40 / 22 1,818

( 95 ) 95 / 23 4,130

( 205 ) 185 / 10 18,500

BOETSKENS Lambertus

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

SANGEN Michel (Maurice)

( )95 95 / 22 4,318

( 95 ) 58 / 23 2,521

( 240 ) 240 / 10 24,000 60

8

2511

20

41

S.T.B.A. B.C Sint Jozef I2  - 240,48485 4  - 266,66667

HENDRICKX Marc

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )95 95 / 15 6,333

( 110 ) 101 / 16 6,312

( 150 ) 73 / 14 5,214

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 40 / 15 2,666

( 95 ) 95 / 16 5,937

( 150 ) 150 / 14 10,714 38

28

838

21

16

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk Maaslandse B.A. 0  - 212,19697 6  - 300,00000

JEURISSEN Jens

GERAERTS Ludo

D'HONDT René

( )60 47 / 23 2,043

( 80 ) 30 / 9 3,333

( 110 ) 106 / 24 4,416

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )70 70 / 23 3,043

( 110 ) 110 / 9 12,222

( 110 ) 110 / 24 4,583 14

37

116

15

17

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

7/11/2025

B.C Sint Jozef G 6 24 12 2074 333 6,228 1671,310981

Maaslandse B.A. 6 21 15 1500 292 5,136 1669,204552

S.T.B.A. 6 20 16 1753 333 5,264 1647,393943

B.C. Fortuna 6 20 16 1930 303 6,369 1491,301834

B.C. De Optimisten 6 20 16 1492 293 5,092 1437,151525

B.C Sint Jozef J 6 19 17 2401 279 8,605 1595,968906

B.C. Ten Hout k 6 16 20 1494 301 4,963 1525,917687

B.C Sint Jozef I 6 16 20 1418 287 4,940 1418,842118

B.C Sint Jozef H 6 14 22 1895 341 5,557 1512,117039

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 6 10 26 1145 318 3,600 1336,7706210

Highlight



v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

5 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C Sint Jozef I B.C Sint Jozef G2  - 250,21053 4  - 270,00000

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 60 / 18 3,333

( 95 ) 80 / 12 6,666

( 150 ) 99 / 10 9,900

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 56 / 18 3,111

( 95 ) 95 / 12 7,916

( 205 ) 205 / 10 20,500 65

42

1510

23

32

B.C. Ten Hout k S.T.B.A.4  - 278,46154 2  - 282,12121

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 60 / 20 3,000

( 95 ) 95 / 24 3,958

( 130 ) 102 / 21 4,857

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )60 52 / 20 2,600

( 110 ) 105 / 24 4,375

( 150 ) 150 / 21 7,142 33

17

1014

21

17

B.C. De Optimisten B.C Sint Jozef H4  - 289,33333 2  - 219,38596

WILLEMS Julien

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 60 / 24 2,500

( 110 ) 110 / 10 11,000

( 150 ) 134 / 19 7,052

BARTHOLET Erik

MEYSSEN Leon

JONK Philip

( )60 47 / 24 1,958

( 95 ) 39 / 10 3,900

( 205 ) 205 / 19 10,789 46

16

1110

32

28

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk B.C Sint Jozef J2  - 241,77632 4  - 295,00000

D'HONDT René

LISMONT Daniel

DE LANGHE Patrick

( )80 41 / 10 4,100

( 95 ) 86 / 20 4,300

( 110 ) 110 / 20 5,500

BERNARD Thierry

CREFCOEUR Claude

SIMON Raphael

( )95 95 / 10 9,500

( 110 ) 110 / 20 5,500

( 240 ) 228 / 20 11,400 42

29

259

13

19

B.C. Fortuna Maaslandse B.A. 2  - 230,67982 4  - 276,66667

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

BOETSKENS Lambertus

SANGEN Michel (Maurice)

( )95 95 / 13 7,307

( 95 ) 81 / 14 5,785

( 240 ) 109 / 8 13,625

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )60 46 / 13 3,538

( 110 ) 110 / 14 7,857

( 110 ) 110 / 8 13,750 69

26

923

22

35

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

25/10/2025

B.C Sint Jozef G 5 20 10 1855 287 6,463 1449,847561

S.T.B.A. 5 18 12 1484 288 5,152 1406,909092

B.C Sint Jozef J 5 17 13 2044 233 8,772 1380,275123

B.C. Fortuna 5 16 14 1537 248 6,197 1230,249204

B.C. De Optimisten 5 16 14 1283 234 5,482 1211,151525

Maaslandse B.A. 5 15 15 1210 236 5,127 1369,204556

B.C. Ten Hout k 5 14 16 1238 242 5,115 1259,514177

B.C Sint Jozef H 5 12 18 1575 286 5,506 1255,206468

B.C Sint Jozef I 5 12 18 1133 242 4,681 1152,175449

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 5 10 20 962 262 3,671 1124,5736510



v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

4 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C Sint Jozef H B.C Sint Jozef I4  - 290,52632 2  - 233,66667

BARTHOLET Erik

MAESTRIPIERI Gino

JONK Philip

( )60 60 / 24 2,500

( 95 ) 86 / 27 3,185

( 205 ) 205 / 13 15,769

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 27 / 24 1,125

( 95 ) 95 / 27 3,518

( 150 ) 133 / 13 10,230 40

14

518

11

64

B.C Sint Jozef J B.C. Ten Hout k4  - 279,09091 2  - 262,69231

BERNARD Thierry

CREFCOEUR Claude

SIMON Raphael

( )95 95 / 7 13,571

( 110 ) 87 / 16 5,437

( 240 ) 240 / 17 14,117

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 45 / 7 6,428

( 95 ) 95 / 16 5,937

( 130 ) 114 / 17 6,705 28

28

1539

21

47

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk B.C. Fortuna2  - 199,43182 4  - 269,47368

DOHERTY Kevin

GERAERTS Ludo

DE LANGHE Patrick

( )70 70 / 18 3,888

( 80 ) 57 / 20 2,850

( 110 ) 31 / 11 2,818

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

BOETSKENS Lambertus

SANGEN Michel (Maurice)

( )95 66 / 18 3,666

( 95 ) 95 / 20 4,750

( 240 ) 240 / 11 21,818 101

13

2219

8

7

S.T.B.A. B.C. De Optimisten6  - 300,00000 0  - 111,81818

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )60 60 / 16 3,750

( 110 ) 110 / 16 6,875

( 150 ) 150 / 11 13,636

JANSEN Théo

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 22 / 16 1,375

( 110 ) 46 / 16 2,875

( 150 ) 50 / 11 4,545 16

14

413

15

38

Maaslandse B.A. B.C Sint Jozef G0  - 253,78788 6  - 300,00000

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )60 53 / 32 1,656

( 110 ) 76 / 17 4,470

( 110 ) 106 / 22 4,818

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 80 / 32 2,500

( 95 ) 95 / 17 5,588

( 205 ) 205 / 22 9,318 30

20

1912

17

22

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

10/10/2025

B.C Sint Jozef G 4 16 8 1499 247 6,068 1179,847561

S.T.B.A. 4 16 8 1177 223 5,278 1124,787882

B.C. Fortuna 4 14 10 1252 213 5,877 999,569383

B.C Sint Jozef J 4 13 11 1611 183 8,803 1085,275124

B.C. De Optimisten 4 12 12 979 181 5,408 921,818185

Maaslandse B.A. 4 11 13 944 201 4,696 1092,537886

B.C Sint Jozef H 4 10 14 1284 233 5,510 1035,820507

B.C. Ten Hout k 4 10 14 981 177 5,542 981,052638

B.C Sint Jozef I 4 10 14 894 202 4,425 901,964919

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 4 8 16 725 212 3,419 882,7973310



v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

3 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C Sint Jozef G B.C. Fortuna4  - 297,50000 2  - 197,46411

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 78 / 28 2,785

( 95 ) 95 / 15 6,333

( 205 ) 205 / 18 11,388

GEERLINGS Jacobus

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

BOETSKENS Lambertus

( )95 95 / 28 3,392

( 95 ) 52 / 15 3,466

( 110 ) 47 / 18 2,611 11

10

2410

40

67

B.C Sint Jozef I Maaslandse B.A. 4  - 282,66667 2  - 262,08333

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 60 / 13 4,615

( 95 ) 95 / 19 5,000

( 150 ) 124 / 14 8,857

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )60 50 / 13 3,846

( 80 ) 63 / 19 3,315

( 110 ) 110 / 14 7,857 31

12

1116

18

34

B.C. Ten Hout k B.C Sint Jozef H4  - 278,33333 2  - 249,98716

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 47 / 24 1,958

( 95 ) 95 / 11 8,636

( 130 ) 130 / 13 10,000

BARTHOLET Erik

MAESTRIPIERI Gino

JONK Philip

( )60 60 / 24 2,500

( 95 ) 60 / 11 5,454

( 205 ) 178 / 13 13,692 34

13

129

28

36

S.T.B.A. B.C Sint Jozef J2  - 266,06061 4  - 286,31579

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )60 60 / 23 2,608

( 110 ) 91 / 16 5,687

( 150 ) 125 / 16 7,812

MEYSSEN Leon

BERNARD Thierry

SIMON Raphael

( )95 82 / 23 3,565

( 95 ) 95 / 16 5,937

( 240 ) 240 / 16 15,000 58

23

1510

21

21

B.C. De Optimisten Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk6  - 300,00000 0  - 187,97078

WILLEMS Julien

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 60 / 19 3,157

( 110 ) 110 / 12 9,166

( 150 ) 150 / 21 7,142

DOHERTY Kevin

GERAERTS Ludo

DE LANGHE Patrick

( )70 58 / 19 3,052

( 80 ) 39 / 12 3,250

( 110 ) 62 / 21 2,952 14

18

1611

47

34

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

26/09/2025

B.C. De Optimisten 3 12 6 861 138 6,239 810,000001

Maaslandse B.A. 3 11 7 709 130 5,453 838,750002

B.C Sint Jozef G 3 10 8 1119 176 6,357 879,847563

S.T.B.A. 3 10 8 857 180 4,761 824,787884

B.C. Fortuna 3 10 8 851 164 5,189 730,095695

B.C Sint Jozef J 3 9 9 1189 143 8,314 806,184216

B.C. Ten Hout k 3 8 10 727 137 5,306 718,360327

B.C Sint Jozef I 3 8 10 639 138 4,630 668,298258

B.C Sint Jozef H 3 6 12 933 169 5,520 745,294189

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 3 6 12 567 163 3,478 683,3655210



v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

2 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C. Fortuna B.C Sint Jozef I6  - 300,00000 0  - 158,26316

BOETSKENS Lambertus

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

SANGEN Michel (Maurice)

( )95 95 / 19 5,000

( 95 ) 95 / 21 4,523

( 240 ) 240 / 4 60,000

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 59 / 19 3,105

( 95 ) 43 / 21 2,047

( 150 ) 22 / 4 5,500 10

15

1514

19

91

Maaslandse B.A. B.C. Ten Hout k6  - 300,00000 0  - 175,02699

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )60 60 / 14 4,285

( 80 ) 80 / 6 13,333

( 110 ) 110 / 18 6,111

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 13 / 14 0,928

( 95 ) 58 / 6 9,666

( 130 ) 120 / 18 6,666 18

19

815

28

25

B.C Sint Jozef H S.T.B.A.2  - 257,50000 4  - 266,00000

BARTHOLET Erik

VANDEBROEK Maurice

JONK Philip

( )60 45 / 20 2,250

( 80 ) 66 / 32 2,062

( 205 ) 205 / 14 14,642

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )60 60 / 20 3,000

( 110 ) 110 / 32 3,437

( 150 ) 99 / 14 7,071 37

18

911

10

80

B.C Sint Jozef J B.C. De Optimisten3  - 255,00000 3  - 230,90909

CHRISTIAANS Leonardus

BERNARD Thierry

SIMON Raphael

( )80 44 / 13 3,384

( 95 ) 95 / 8 11,875

( 240 ) 240 / 19 12,631

JANSEN Théo

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 60 / 13 4,615

( 110 ) 34 / 8 4,250

( 150 ) 150 / 19 7,894 34

20

1010

68

54

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk B.C Sint Jozef G4  - 268,75000 2  - 284,29878

GERAERTS Ludo

DOHERTY Kevin

D'HONDT René

( )60 60 / 22 2,727

( 80 ) 55 / 16 3,437

( 110 ) 110 / 22 5,000

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 69 / 22 3,136

( 95 ) 95 / 16 5,937

( 205 ) 201 / 22 9,136 26

33

915

11

15

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

12/09/2025

Maaslandse B.A. 2 9 3 486 84 5,785 576,666671

S.T.B.A. 2 8 4 581 125 4,648 558,727272

B.C. Fortuna 2 8 4 657 103 6,378 532,631583

B.C Sint Jozef G 2 6 6 741 115 6,443 582,347564

B.C. De Optimisten 2 6 6 541 86 6,290 510,000005

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 2 6 6 408 111 3,675 495,394746

B.C Sint Jozef J 2 5 7 772 88 8,772 519,868427

B.C Sint Jozef H 2 4 8 635 121 5,247 495,307028

B.C. Ten Hout k 2 4 8 455 89 5,112 440,026999

B.C Sint Jozef I 2 4 8 360 92 3,913 385,6315810



v.z.w.   KONINKLIJKE BELGISCHE BILJARTBOND   1906

Gewest LIMBURG

Sportjaar 2025/2026  -  Beker der Gewesten - kader 38-2

1 1Uitslagen speelronde Afdeling

B.C Sint Jozef G B.C Sint Jozef H4  - 298,04878 2  - 237,80702

REYNIERS Rohnny

MOORS Geert

WEYTJENS Joseph (Jos)

( )80 80 / 19 4,210

( 95 ) 95 / 23 4,130

( 205 ) 201 / 13 15,461

BARTHOLET Erik

MAESTRIPIERI Gino

JONK Philip

( )60 29 / 19 1,526

( 95 ) 85 / 23 3,695

( 205 ) 205 / 13 15,769 34

15

816

26

64

B.C Sint Jozef I B.C Sint Jozef J4  - 227,36842 2  - 264,86842

HUSTINX Denis

RONDAS Trudo

VANMOSWINCK William

( )60 60 / 17 3,529

( 95 ) 26 / 9 2,888

( 150 ) 150 / 22 6,818

MEYSSEN Leon

BERNARD Thierry

SIMON Raphael

( )95 64 / 17 3,764

( 95 ) 95 / 9 10,555

( 240 ) 234 / 22 10,636 77

47

199

9

25

B.C. Ten Hout k Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk4  - 265,00000 2  - 226,64474

FEYEN Pascal

NEYENS Dominique

JANSSEN Chrétien

( )60 39 / 15 2,600

( 95 ) 95 / 14 6,785

( 130 ) 130 / 22 5,909

DOHERTY Kevin

D'HONDT René

DE LANGHE Patrick

( )70 70 / 15 4,666

( 80 ) 39 / 14 2,785

( 95 ) 74 / 22 3,363 32

13

2710

33

24

S.T.B.A. B.C. Fortuna4  - 292,72727 2  - 232,63158

NAUS Johannes

VANOPPEN Bruno

BOSSELOIRS Francis

( )60 60 / 17 3,529

( 110 ) 102 / 24 4,250

( 150 ) 150 / 18 8,333

BOETSKENS Lambertus

COENEGRACHTS Wilfried

THEWISSEN Joannes

( )95 88 / 17 5,176

( 95 ) 95 / 24 3,958

( 110 ) 44 / 18 2,444 16

22

1414

17

55

B.C. De Optimisten Maaslandse B.A. 3  - 279,09091 3  - 276,66667

WILLEMS Julien

DANIELS Paul

VRANCKEN Robert

( )60 60 / 18 3,333

( 110 ) 87 / 11 7,909

( 150 ) 150 / 17 8,823

EIJKENBOOM Willy

EIJKENBOOM Johan

MOUST Harald

( )60 46 / 18 2,555

( 80 ) 80 / 11 7,272

( 110 ) 110 / 17 6,470 40

18

1011

20

41

Klassement

Fransen Godfried

Gewestsportbestuurder

29/08/2025

B.C Sint Jozef G 1 4 2 376 55 6,836 298,048781

S.T.B.A. 1 4 2 312 59 5,288 292,727272

B.C. Ten Hout k 1 4 2 264 51 5,176 265,000003

B.C Sint Jozef I 1 4 2 236 48 4,916 227,368424

B.C. De Optimisten 1 3 3 297 46 6,456 279,090915

Maaslandse B.A. 1 3 3 236 46 5,130 276,666676

B.C Sint Jozef J 1 2 4 393 48 8,187 264,868427

B.C Sint Jozef H 1 2 4 319 55 5,800 237,807028

B.C. Fortuna 1 2 4 227 59 3,847 232,631589

Kon.B.C. De Ketsers Genk 1 2 4 183 51 3,588 226,6447410


